secretaria de

salud y bienestar social

colima Jurisdiccional 2009-2014

LATE PARA TODOS

Jurisdiccion Sanitaria NO. 1 Jurisdiccion Sanitaria NO. 2

Examenes de Examenes de

Consultas: . Consultas: . Consultas:
Laboratorio: Laboratorio:

2009 288,857 47,168 187,435 45,808 159,696
2010 300,740 92,452 193,668 60,790 159,028
2011 309,186 106,577 208,184 86,258 155,492
2012 320,324 103,075 224,032 92,199 154,000
2013 328,195 107,580 230,569 87,367 145,032
2014 309,142 110279 223,104 72271 123,590
TOTAL 1,856,444 567,131 1,266,992 444,693 896,838

Fuentes:

1.- SIS Servicios
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Anitaria NO. 3

Examenes de
Laboratorio:

92,976

19,504

43,536

34,576

50,456

45450
286,498



